U.S. Stock Movers
4:03 PM EDT 6/11/25

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE, Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2
a share or higher and volume of at least 50,000

VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG

Voyager Technologies Inc. (VOYG) 229M 56.48 25.48 82.19
Kazia Therapeutics Ltd. ADR (KZIA) 49.5M 9.54 428 81.53
707 Cayman Holdings Ltd. (JEM) 4.8M 6.94 2.93 73.07
XTI Aerospace Inc. (XTIA) 56.9M 5.05 2.00 65.57
Distoken Acquisition Corp. (DIST) 199.6K 19.70 7.70 64.17
Kindly MD Inc. (NAKA) 44M 1834 6.74 58.10
mF International Ltd. CI A (MFI) 4.3M 3.98 1.26 46.32
Synaptogenix Inc. (SNPX) 2.7TM 509 1.59 45.43
Ategrity Specialty Insurance Co. Holdings (ASIC) 3.1M 2468 7.68 45.18
QuantaSing Group Ltd. ADR (QSG) 58M 12.06 2.82 30.52
Oklo Inc. (OKLO) 55.4M 68.03 1549 29.48
Ouster Inc. (OUST) 17.4M 20.36 4.33 27.01
Quantum Computing Inc. (QUBT) 131.1M  18.97 3.84 25.38
Houston American Energy Corp. (HUSA) 514.0K 546 1.07 24.37
Asset Entities Inc. CI B (ASST) 6.3M 6.60 1.27 23.83
Beamr Imaging Ltd. (BMR) 17.2M 4.09 0.72 21.36
NuScale Power Corp. (SMR) 32.7M 4160 7.05 20.41
Indonesia Energy Corp. Ltd. (INDO) 2.1M 3.23 0.53 19.63
Know Labs Inc. (KNW) 12.7M 3.61 059 19.54
Borealis Foods Inc. Cl A (BRLS) 220.2K  6.05 0.97 19.09
Tetra Technologies Inc. (TTI) 8.8M 3.77 0.60 18.93
Dave & Buster's Entertainment Inc. (PLAY) 55M 3046 459 17.74
NeuroSense Therapeutics Ltd. (NRSN) 1.6M 249 0.36 16.90
BeyondSpring Inc. (BYSI) 189.4K 291 040 15.94
Sagtec Global Ltd. (SAGT) 2471K 247 0.33 1542
High Roller Technologies Inc. (ROLR) 61.5K 266 035 15.15
Ginkgo Bioworks Holdings Inc. (DNA) 2.6M 9.78 1.28 15.06

SailPoint Inc. (SAIL) 9.7M 2253 2.88 14.66



One Stop Systems Inc. (OSS)

FatPipe Inc. (FATN)

SaverOne 2014 Ltd. ADR (SVRE)

Digi Power X Inc. (DGXX)

Okyo Pharma Ltd. (OKYO)

SEALSQ Corp. (LAES)

Nano Nuclear Energy Inc. (NNE)
ModivCare Inc. (MODV)

Curis Inc. (CRIS)

Better Home & Finance Holding Co. (BETR)
Rigetti Computing Inc. (RGTI)

Zhengye Biotechnology Holding Ltd. (ZYBT)
Fluor Corp. (FLR)

Open Lending Corp. ClI A (LPRO)

Circle Internet Group Inc. (CRCL)

Redwire Corp. (RDW)

Aldeyra Therapeutics Inc. (ALDX)

GSR Il Acquisition Corp. Rt (GSRTR)

KLX Energy Services Holdings Inc. (KLXE)
Park Ha Biological Technology Co. Ltd. (PHH)
Hurco Cos. (HURC)

Reitar Logtech Holdings Ltd. (RITR)
Oragenics Inc. (OGEN)

Flotek Industries Inc. (FTK)

SharpLink Gaming Ltd. (SBET)

KWESST Micro Systems Inc. (KWE)
Yatsen Holding Ltd. ADR (YSG)
FreightCar America Inc. (RAIL)

Foremost Clean Energy Ltd. (FMST)
Centrus Energy Corp. (LEU)

Bilibili Inc. ADR (BILI)

Arqit Quantum Inc. (ARQQ)
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1.2M
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2.33
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34.25
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12.52
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8.91
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3.62
158.13
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0.47
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0.41
0.27
0.26
0.49
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0.39
0.29
1.42
1.28
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4.92
0.22

11.29
1.88
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0.20
1.78
1.26
0.43
0.42
1.40
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0.70
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12.56
12.47
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11.96
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10.97
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10.24
9.95
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9.52
9.38
9.35
9.31
9.24
9.09
9.08
8.79
8.56
8.38
8.37
8.28
8.21



Telesat Corp. CI A (TSAT)

YSX Tech. Co. Ltd. (YSXT)

Aligos Therapeutics Inc. (ALGS)
Insmed Inc. (INSM)

Talen Energy Corp. (TLN)

Oncology Institute Inc. (TOI)
NetClass Technology Inc. CI A (NTCL)
Papa John's International Inc. (PZZA)
NET Power Inc. (NPWR)

GH Research PLC (GHRS)

Trinseo PLC (TSE)

Sportsman's Warehouse Holdings Inc. (SPWH)

Oportun Financial Corp. (OPRT)
Argan Inc. (AGX)

AbCellera Biologics Inc. (ABCL)
Archer Aviation Inc. (ACHR)
Dingdong (Cayman) Ltd. ADR (DDL)
LENZ Therapeutics Inc. (LENZ)
Sezzle Inc. (SEZL)

Resolute Holdings Management (RHLD)
Amprius Technologies Inc. (AMPX)
QuantumScape Corp. CI A (QS)
Adient PLC (ADNT)

Futu Holdings Ltd. ADR (FUTU)

Nu Holdings Ltd. CI A (NU)

Larimar Therapeutics Inc. (LRMR)
Hesai Group ADR (HSAI)

Unisys Corp. (UIS)

Alpha Cognition Inc. (ACOG)
PagSeguro Digital Ltd. Cl A (PAGS)
ESGL Holdings Ltd. (ESGL)

Cato Corp. ClI A (CATO)
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Lightbridge Corp. (LTBR)

Core Natural Resources Inc. (CNR)
Tango Therapeutics Inc. (TNGX)
Personalis Inc. (PSNL)

Cineverse Corp. (CNVS)

Upexi Inc. (UPXI)

Corvus Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CRVS)
Inter & Co. Inc. (INTR)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data
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